DEC-100D11/240VAC
3 pole contactor, AC1 130A,240V AC coil
SPECIFICATION
Weight 1.43
Length (mm) 129
Width (mm) 81.7
Height (mm) 123
AC1 duty Ø less than/equal 40°C 130
Three Phase Load at 240V (kW) 30
Three Phase Load at 380V (kW) 55
Three Phase Load at 400V (kW) 55
Three Phase Load at 440V (kW) 55
Three Phase Load at 575V (kW) 55
Aux Contact Number 2
Aux Contact Type N/O + N/C
Coil Voltage VAC 240
Series DEC
Tel: 01933 234400                            Fax: 01933 234411                            Email: sales@hylec-apl.com                            Web: www.hylec-apl.com